
Sun. June 2	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. June 5 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Thur. June 6	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Thrilling Thursdays: Mini Golf 

Sun. June 9 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Sun. June 9 - Sat. June 15	 San Antonio Summer Serve 

Wed. June 12 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Sun. June 16 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. June 19 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Thur. June 20 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Thrilling Thursdays: Movie Night

Sun. June 23	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Mon. June 24 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Thrilling Thursdays: Main Event 

Wed. June 26 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Thur. June 27 - Fri. July 5	 Dominican Mission Trip

Sun. June 30 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. July 3 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 NO Summer Meats

Sun. July 7 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

July 8 – July 11	 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.	 VBS 

Wed. July 10 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Thur. June 11 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Thrilling Thursdays: Park Night

Sun. July 14 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. July 17 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Thur. July 18 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Thrilling Thursdays: Skate City 

Sun. July 21 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Mon.-Thur.	 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.	 Basketball Camp Register to Volunteer

Wed. July 24 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

*Please register online at firstprescos.org/students

Summer Calendar
2024

J
U

N
E

J
U

L
Y



Fri. July 26	 9 a.m. – 10 p.m.	 Elitch Gardens 

Sun. July 28 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. July 31 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Sun. Aug. 4 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. Aug. 7	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Sat. Aug. 10 	 5 p.m. – 7 p.m.	 Crud/Water Wars (HSM only)

Sun. Aug. 11	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. Aug. 14 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Sun. Aug. 18 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. Aug. 21 	 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	 Summer Meats

Sun. Aug. 25 	 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Wed. Aug. 28 	 5 p.m. – 9 p.m.	 Switchbacks Soccer 

Mark Your Calendars

Fri. Feb. 21 – Sun. Feb. 23 	 Winter Camp
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*Please register online at firstprescos.org/students


